Position

Full-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Departmental Assistant

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Gavilan Joint Community
College District

Department

GJCC-Cosmetology

GJCC-Cosmetology

GJCC-Cosmetology

GJCC-Cosmetology

GJCC-Cosmetology

GJCC-Cosmetology

GJCC-Cosmetology

Total Wages
$173,411

$34,446

$29,541

$27,083

$14,763

$7,374

$7,350



