	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Full-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Cosmetology	\$173,411
2.	Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Cosmetology	\$34,446
3.	Departmental Assistant		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Cosmetology	\$29,541
4.	Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Cosmetology	\$27,083
5.	Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Cosmetology	\$14,763
6.	Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Cosmetology	\$7,374
7.	Part-Time Faculty		Gavilan Joint Community College District	GJCC-Cosmetology	\$7,350